You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
MP024GS-10 MPS (Monolithic Power
Systems)
MP024GS-10
Power Systems) with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ MP024GS-10 Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MP024GS-10 Details PDF
MP024GS-10
Manufacturer Part Number: MP024GS-10
Manufacturer/Brand: MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Part of Description: PRIMARY-SIDE REGULATOR WITH CV/C
Datasheets: MP024GS-10.pdf
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 72 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MP024GS-10
Manufacturer MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description PRIMARY-SIDE REGULATOR WITH CV/C
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - AC DC Converters,
Offline SwitchersPart Status 72 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd) 10 V ~ 25 V
Voltage - Breakdown 700V
Topology Flyback
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC-7B
Series -
Power (Watts) 1.66W
Packaging Tube
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width), 7 Leads
Output Isolation Isolated
Other Names
1589-1836
MP024GS-10-NDOperating Temperature -40°C ~ 110°C (TA)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 18 Weeks
Internal Switch(s) No
Frequency - Switching 75Hz
Fault Protection
Open-Loop, Overload, Over-Temperature, Over-Voltage,
Sensing-Short, UVLODuty Cycle -
Detailed Description Converter Offline Flyback Topology 75Hz 8-SOIC-7B
Control Features Soft Start
MP020S-E
CTS-Frequency Controls
CRYSTAL 2.0000MHZ 20PF T/H
MP020S
CTS-Frequency Controls
CRYSTAL 2.0000MHZ 20PF T/H
MP028F036M12AL-CB
Vicor
EVALUATION BOARDS PRM
REGULATOR
MP028F036M12AL
Vicor Corporation
REGULATOR PRM 36V OUT 120W
SMD
MP024GS-10-Z
MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
PRIMARY-SIDE REGULATOR
WITH CV/C
MP020B-E
CTS-Frequency Controls
CRYSTAL 2.0000MHZ 18PF T/H
MP023GS
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
PRIMARY-SIDE CC/CV
CONTROLLER
MP023GS-Z
MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
PRIMARY-SIDE REGULATOR
WITH CC/C